			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		Ë	PAGE	OF	PAGES	
A	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATIO	N OF CONTRACT	QP0	022182		1		2
2. AMEND	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R				T NO (I	f applie	able)
P00	085	See Block 16B	PR20170	PR201707250009					
6. ISSUED	BY	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than item ti	ł.	CODE		_		
Off 180	neral Services Administration ice of Acquisition Operation 0 F Street, NW, 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor shington DC 20405								
8. NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(盛)	9A. AMEND	MENT OF SC	LICITAT	ION N	0.
100 Ne	Telecommunications, LLC wport Ave. , MA 02171				9B. DATED (	SEE ITEM I	Ņ		
Quincy	, 1411 ( 02171				10A. MODIFI	CATION OF	CONTRA	ACT/OI	DER NO.
					GS00Q17NSD3004				
						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE			7/31/201	• • • • •			
	1		TO AMENDMENTS OF SU	OLICIT		· · · · · · · · ·			
		as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date :				extended			
		nt prior to the hour and date specified in th				· · · ·			
communic THE REC already su	ation which includes a reference to the EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO	copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowl solicitation and amendment numbers, FA UJR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RES etter or electronic communication, provide ed.	ILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED	GMENT ' )FFER. I	FO BE RECE! f by virtue of t	VED AT T his amendu	HE PLA nent you	CE Di desire	ESIGNATED FC to change an off
12. ACCOU	INTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I)	required)							
N/A									
	.13. TI	HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO I	MODIFICATIONS OF CON	TRAC	IS/ORDER	S.			
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/							
(餘)	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CH/	ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	IADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	IN ITEN	I 1ÖA,	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR- PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE OF FAR 43.103(b)	ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	ıs changes i	n paying office, c	ppropriation	date, etc.,	) SET F	ORTH IN ITEM 14
v		NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTH							
X	OTHER (Specify type of modification an	<u>uth Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))</u> d authority)	<u> </u>						
		X is required to sign this docum							
	DESCRIPTION OF AMENT natter where feasible.)	DMENT/MODIFICATION (C	rganized by UCF section	headir	ıgs, inclua	ling solid	citatio	n/coi	ntract subje

## SEE CONTINUATION PAGE

÷

Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as hereiofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect:

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
Rand Currier, CQQ		Brittany Hannah					
		Contracting Officer					
ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		16C DATE SIGNED				
TAN AMAN	July 18, 2019	Digitally signed by BRITTANY HANNAH Date: 2019.07.18 15:09:45 -04'00'					
Stondurekstriersbu duthjriteid 16 kilm /		(Signature of Contracting Officer)					
		STANDARD FORM 3	30 (REV. 11/2016)				
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE		Prescribed by GSA					
1		FAR (48 CFR) 53.24					

- The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Granite's Submission Number GR00235:01a dated April 26, 2019 into the contract. The submission adds Managed Trusted Internet Protocol Service (MTIPS) and associated CONUS prices to the contract.
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.